Presented By: Mike Miller Agent Full
; Coldwell Banker CIR
: RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 4/19/2006 1:37:24 PM
: ML#: 6000755 Area: 244 List Price:  $1,295,000
> Addr:27730 ERICKSON RD Uniti:
g City: Eugene Zip: 97402 Condo Loc/Lvl:
¥ Map Coord: 34/L/1 Zoning:EFU List Type: ER LR: N
County:Lane Tax ID: 750792
Elem: TWIN OAKS Middle: KENNEDY
High: CHURCHILL PropType: RESID
Nhood:Spencer Creek #lmage: 8

Legal: 18052400600

Public internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego: LA-ONLY

GENERAL INFORMATION

Lot Size:  50-99.99AC # Acres: 58.65 Lot Dimensions:

Waterfront: OTHER View: MNTAIN, VALLEY Lot Desc: POND, PRIVATE, SLOPED

River/Lake: Seller Disc: EXEMPT Other Disc:

RESIDENCE INFORMATION

Upper SQFT: 1280 SFSrc: RLID #Bdrms/#lLvl: 4/2 Year Built: 1897/ HISTORC

Main SQFT: 1280 TotUp/Mn:2560 Style: FARMHSE Home Wrnty: N 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: N

Lower SQFT: 160 Parking: DRIVWAY #Garage: 2 /DETACHD #Fireplaces: 1/ WOOD

Total SQFT: 2720 Roof: COMP Exterior: WOOD Bsmt/Fnd: PARTBAS

APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: M/ / DECK, FIREPL MstrBd: U/ / HARDWOD Baths - Full.Part

Kitchen: M/ / BLT-INS 2nd Bd: u/ / HARDWOD Upper Lvi: 1.1

Dining: M/ / FORMAL 3rd Bd: U/ / HARDWOD Main Lvl: 0.1

Family: / / 4TH-BD M/ / FIREPL, HARDWOD Lower Lvl: 0.0

UTILITY L/ / / / Total Bth: 1.2

REMARKS :
XSt/Dir: Pine Grove to Erickson west to property
oate: Beautifully restored Turn-of-the-Century historic farmhouse set amongst towering trees. Original red oak flooring, french
: doors, top of the line appliances, granite counter-tops, limestone floors. Paved circular drive. Very private setting with
rolling meadows, mountain & forested views.1200 SF unfinished attic. Must See! Only 6 miles to downtown.

Public: Beautifully restored Turn-of-the-Century historic farmhouse. Original red oak flooring, french doors, top of the line
appliances, granite counter-tops, limestone floors. Paved circular drive. Beautiful hilltop setting. 1200 SF unfinished
attic. Must See! Only 6 miles to Eugene.

FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: BI-BANG, DISHWAS, DISPOSL, GASAPPL, PANTRY, WAT-PUR, BI-OVEN, FS-REFR

Interior: GAR-OPN, HARDWOQOD

Exterior: BARN, DECK, FENCED, OUTBULD, PORCH, TL-SHED, PAVEDRD, WTRFEAT

Accessibility:

Cool; HT-PUMP Hot Water: ELECT Heat: HT-PUMP Fuel: ELECT

Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Insul:

FINANCIAL
Property Tax/Yr: 1845.19 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: Y BAC: % 25
Terms: CASH, CONV 3rd Party: N SAC: % O

Escrow Pref:

First American Title Rent, If Rented:

HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:

BROKER /AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5NAMO1 Office: Nancy Amsberry, REALTOR Phone: 541-895-8970 Fax: 541-895-8976
LPID: AMSBERRY Agent: Nancy Amsberry Phone: 541-895-2018 Cell/Pgr: 541-729-5200
ColLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: nancy@amsberry.com
ShowHrs:All Tran: 3/14/2006 List: 1/3/2006 Exp: Occ: VACANT Poss: CLOSING
LBHrs/Loc/Cmb: All Owner: Jaros Phone: 541-954-0374
Show: APTONLY, CALL-LA, SEC-SYS Tenant: Phone:

© Copyright 2006 RMLS™Portland - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.

SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.

SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



j Presented By: Mike Miller Agent Full
: Coldwell Banker CIR

2 RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 419/2006  1:37:24 PM
ML#: 5064713 Area: 245 List Price: $895,000
4 Addr:89989 GREEN HILL RD Unit#:
i City: Eugene Zip: 97402 Condo Loc/LvL:
§ Map Coord: 0/0/0 Zoning: List Type: ER LR: N
¥ County:Lane Tax ID: 350288
Elem: MEADOW VIEW Middle:
High: WILLAMETTE PropType: RESID
Nhood: #lmage: B8

Legal: 17-04-08-00-02100
Public internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego:

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size:  50-99.99AC # Acres: 66.56 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: : View: Lot Desc: LEVEL, POND
River/Lake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: county #Bdrms/iLvl: 3/1 Year Built: 1964/
Main SQFT: 1588 TotUp/Mn:1588 Style: RANCH Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:
Lower SQFT: 0 Parking: #Garage: 2 /ATTACHD #Fireplaces: / STOVE, WOOD
Total SQFT: 1588 Roof: Exterior: OTHER Bsmt/Fnd:
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS

Living: / / MstrBd: M/ / Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: / / 2nd Bd: / / Upper Lvi: 0.0
Dining: / / 3rd Bd: / / Main Lvl: 2.0
Family: / / i / Lower Lvl: 0.0

/ / / / Total Bth: 2.0

REMARKS

XSY/Dir: CLEAR LAKE TO GREEN HILL TO ADDRESS
' ite: 67 ACRES being used for horses,cattle,bording,training and hay crop.property has indoor arena 80x120 with 17 stalls
: paved aley ways rm to double stalls property has many ag related possibilities organic farming,alpacas,.Home is very
nice inside and out country and cozy. _
Public: PC3875 67 acres being used as equine facility,training,bording,pasture,hay crop.Property is close in and great income
producer ,alpacas,organic farming,80x120 indoor arena 17 stalls rm to double stalls.home is in great conditiios very
country and cozy.

FEATURES AND UTILITIES
Kitchen:
Interior:
Exterior:
Accessibility:
Cool: Hot Water: - Heat: WOODSTV Fuel: ELECT
Water: WELL Sewer: SEPTIC Insul:
FINANCIAL
Property Tax/Yr: 3237.27 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 3
Terms: CASH, CONV, OTHER 3rd Party: N SAC:
Escrow Pref: ) Rent, If Rented:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
BROKER /AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5COL01 Office: Coldwell Banker CIR Phone: 541-338-3200 Fax: 541-338-3299
LPID: 5170730 Agent: Troy Weilch Phone: 541-517-0730 Cell/Pgr:
ColLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: twelch@cbcir.com :
ShowHrs: Tran: 2/13/2006 List: 8/29/2005 Exp: Occ: OWNER  Poss:
LBHrs/Loc/Cmb: call-first Owner: mike/paula pheifer Phone: 541-912-9901
Show: CALL1IST Tenant: Phone:

© Copyright 2006 RMLS™Portland - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



Presented By: Mike Miller Agent Full
Coldwell Banker CIR

RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 419/2006 1:37:25 PM
ML#: 6028941 Area: 245 List Price:  $1,295,000
Addr:28473 Goble LN Unit#:
B City: Eugene Zip: 97402 Condo Loc/Lvl:
Map Coord: 24/1/3 Zoning: List Type: ER LR: N
County:Lane Tax ID: 460921
Elem: TWIN OAKS Middle: KENNEDY

‘ i High: CHURCHILL PropType: RESID
A S o B Nhood: #image: 8

' - Legal: 17-04-30-00-01800

Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego:

GENERAL INFORMATION

Lot Size:  20-49.99AC # Acres: 42.51 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: View: LAKE, CITY Lot Desc: PRIVATE, TREES
River/Lake: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc:
RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: Seller #Bdrms/itLvl: 4/1 Year Built: 1973/
Main SQFT: 3400 TotUp/Mn:3400 Style: TRAD, CUSTOM Home Wrnty: 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N:
Lower SQFT: O Parking: #Garage: 2 /ATTACHD #Fireplaces: 2/ WOOD
Total SQFT: 3400 Roof: COMP Exterior: T-111, WOOD Bsmt/Fnd: CRAWLSP
APPROXIMATE ROOM SIZES AND DESCRIPTIONS
Living: M/21X14 / MstrBd: M /18X 15 / BATH Baths - Full.Part
Kitchen: M /14X 12 / EATAREA, PANTRY 2nd Bd: M/13X 11 / Upper Lvl: 0.0
Dining: M /15X 12 / FORMAL 3rd Bd: M/12X 11 / Main Lvl: 3.0
Family: M /22X 17 /| DECK, FIREPL 4TH-BD M/11X9 [/ Lower Lvi: 0.0
BONUS M /20X 19 / DECK, FIREPL UTILITY M/14X9 / Total Bth: 3.0
REMARKS
XStDir: 126 West, 3/4 of one mile past Green Hill to South on Goble Lane
r te: The possibilities are endless. Pasture areas, fruit trees, rose garden, 26x26 shop (110/220) on slab w/ 26x15 covered

overhang for storage or RV parking. Guest house is 2/1, 810 s.f., complete w/ kitchen and fireplace. Buyer to verify ail
Sq.Ft. Appointment only but very easy to set one up. Call owner first. If no answer, call listing agent.

Public: An amazing estate just outside the urban growth boundary but in the 4-J school district. Built by Meltebek, this home
boasts 360 degree views of the city, mountain ranges, and Fern Ridge and offers absolute privacy. Over 42 acres with a
guest house, shop, pasture areas, & so much more!

FEATURES AND UTILITIES

Kitchen: BI-RANG, DISHWAS, DISPOSL, PANTRY, WAT-PUR, BI-OVEN

Interior: BI-VACM, CEILFAN, GAR-OPN, INTRCOM, TILE-FL, WW-CARP
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
County:Lane Tax ID: 57792
Subdivision:Applegate Meadows
- Manufhs Okay: N CCé&Rs:Y - #lmage: 4
Elem: LAUREL Middle:OAKLEA
High: JUNCTION CITY Prop Type: RESID

. Legal: Lot 9 Applegate Meadows: PA056281
- Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego: LA-ONLY

¥ ~ Virtual Tour
GENERAL INFORMATION

Lot Size: 1-2.99AC Acres: 1.86 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: N / River/Lake: Availability: SALE #Lots: 10
Perc Test: Y /APROVED RdFrntg: Y Rd Surfc: PAVEDRD
Seller Disc: EXEMPT Other Disc: View: TREES, VALLEY
Lot Desc: CLEARED, PASTURE, SOLAR, TREES Soil Type/Class:
Topography:FLOODPL, LEVEL
Soil Cond: NATIVE, COMPACT Present Use: RESIDNC

IMPROVEMENTS - -

Utilities: CABLETV, PHONE, POWER, SPT-APP, UG-UTIL, WELL
Existing Structure: N /NONE

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: .  Hwy 99 N to Hwy 36 W to Applegate Trail S 1/4 mi. to prop.
Private: County lists 100 yr. flood plain. Home ground floor to be approx. 1ft above current grade. Reservations only until final

plat records - $2000 on EM contract - call LA for details. Seller will drill well. Buyer shalt install well pump and Adventex
septic. Drainfields in. Buyer may live in RV on prop during home construction. Min 1800 sqft.

Pisblic: Flat building lots 1 - 2 acres. 5 lots on small lake frontage. All fots open and clear w/valley & Mt. views. Greenway. No
o MFG homes. Min sqft = 1800.Final plat expected by April 1. Only 20 min. to downtown Eugene.
- FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: 710.84 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: N BAC: % 3
Crop/Land Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
Terms: CASH, CONV Escrow Preference: Cascade (Cindy)
BROKER / AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5BREO1 Office: Barnhart Assoc Real Estate Phone: 541-345-3006 Fax: 541-345-3140
LPID: HEIDECKE Agent: Scott Heidecke Phone: 541-284-4118 Cell/Pgr: 541-517-5765
CoLPID: LANDMAN CoBRCD:5BREO1 CoAgent:  Rick Sterry CoPh:  541-284-4129
Agent E-mail: scotth@barnhartassociates.com
List: 2/1/2006 Exp: Show: 24HR-NC, VACANT Poss: CLOSING
Tran: 3/27/2006 - Owner: Ron & Joanne Schmitt Phone:
Tenant: Phone:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION
Pend: 2/6/2006 DOM/CDOM:5/5 O/Price: $159,000
Sold: Terms: Sold Price:
SPID: ENSLEYM S/Agt: Mindy Ensley S/Off: 5COLO1 S/Off Phone:  541-338-3200

© Copyright 2006 RMLS™Portland - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



Presented by: Mike Miller Agent Full
Coldwell Banker CIR

LOTS AND LAND Status: SLD  4/19/2006 1:25:27 PM

ML#: 5049413 Area: 233 List Price: $169,900

Address: 49865 MCKENZIE HWY

City: Vida Zip: 97488

Additional Parcels: /

Map Coord: 31/0/10 - Zoning: RR-5
County:Lane Tax ID: 553048
Subdivision:

No Photo

List Type: ER LR: N

- Sh- .
AW"Oble Manufhs Okay: Y CC&Rs:N #image:
e : . Elem: MCKENZIE RIVER Middle:MCKENZIE
' ' o High: MCKENZIE Prop Type: RESID
Legal: 17-35-02-10-00500
Public Internet/Address Display: Y/N Offer/Nego:
GENERAL INFORMATION

Lot Size: 3-4.99AC Acres: 4.3 Lot Dimensions:

Waterfront: N / River/Lake: Availability: SALE f#tLots:

Perc Test: / RdFmtg: Y Rd Surfc:

Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc: View: TREES, MNTAIN

Lot Desc: PRIVATE, SECLDED, WOODED Soil Type/Class:

Topography:LEVEL, SLOPED

Soil Cond: NATIVE Present Use: RAWLAND

IMPROVEMENTS

Utilities: POW-AVL, WELL

Existing Structure: N /

REMARKS

XStDir: McKenzie Hwy. East, just past milepost 36 on north side of highway.

Private: Great property! Driveway into a lower building site and road into an upper building site(1 house allowed). Private, heavily
timbered property. Well 13 gpm per well log. Lane county verified legal lot. PA - 3970 - 90. Don't wait on this one!l Seller
carry. NATD.

Prhlic: Great propertyl Driveway into a lower building site and road into an upper building site(1 house allowed). Private, heavily

B timbered property. Well 13 gpm per well log. Lane county verified legal lot. Don't wait on this one!!

— FINANCIAL

Prop Tax/Yr: 480 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: N BAC: % 3

Crop/Land Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC: % 3

HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:

HOA Incl:

Terms: CASH, CONV Escrow Preference: Cascade - Christy S.

BROKER /AGENT DATA

BRCD: 5EQRO01 Office: Equity Realty GMAC Real Estate Phone: 541-342-4200 Fax: 541-342-3299

LPID: 4463 Agent: Mark Fleischer Phone: 541-521-9720 Cell/Pgr: 541-521-9720

ColLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:

Agent E-mail: mark@ oregonwaterfrontproperties.com

List: 7/6/2005 Exp: Show: VACANT Poss: ROD+1

Tran: 12/6/2005 Owner: R. Johnson, Jr. Phone:

Tenant: Phone:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 12/2/2005 DOM/CDOM:149 /149 O/Price: $169,900

Sold: 12/6/2005 Terms:OWNCONT/ Sold Price:$169,900

SPID: CARYCAT S/Agt: Catherine Cary S/Off: 1HOCO1 S/Off Phone:  541-836-7001

© Copyright 2006 RMLS™Portland - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



Presented by: Mike Miller Agent Full
Coldwell Banker CIR

LOTS AND LAND Status: SLD  4/19/2006 1:25:28 PM
ML#: 5065078 Area: 233 List Price: $179,900
Address: Sullivan LN
City: McKenzie Bridge Zip: 97413
Additional Parcels: /
Map Coord: 9/C/10 Zoning: RR-2 ListType: ER LR: N
County:Lane Tax ID: 93383
Subdivision:
Manufhs Okay: Y CC&Rs:N #lmage: 4
Elem: MCKENZIE RIVER Middle:MCKENZIE
High: MCKENZIE Prop Type: RESID
j Legal: 16-55-23-10-01802

Public Internet/Address Display: Y/N  Offer/Nego:

GENERAL INFORMATION

Lot Size: 1-2.99AC Acres: 1.85 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: Y / CREEK River/Lake: HorseCreek Availability: SALE #Lots:
Perc Test: N/ RdFrntg: Y Rd Surfc: GRAVLRD
Seller Disc: EXEMPT Other Disc: View: TREES, CREEK
Lot Desc: SECLDED, WOODED Soil Type/Class:
Topography:LEVEL
Soil Cond: NATIVE - Present Use: RAWLAND

IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: POW-AVL
Existing Structure: N /

REMARKS

XSt/Dir: East on McKen. Hwy. to approx. mp 50.4.R on Horse Crk. Rd. 1/4 mi. on rt
Private: Rushing year round Horse Creek frontage. Excelient views and sounds from building site. 50 ft. riparian set-back is

marked and legal lot has been determined by Lane County. Nicely wooded level property. Rare find these days. Don't
be late! More commonly known as Horse Creek Rd.Terms:Owner carry.Note & Trust Deed.
Prhlic: Rushing year round Horse Creek frontage. Excellent views and sounds from building site. 50 ft. riparian set-back is
v marked and legal lot has been determined by Lane County. Nicely wooded, level property. Rare find these days.More
commonly known as Horse Creek Rd.

FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: 420 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: N BAC: % 3
Crop/Land Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
Terms:  CASH, CONV Escrow Preference: Cascade-Christy
BROKER /AGENT DATA

BRCD: 5EQRO1 Office: Equity Realty GMAC Real Estate Phone: 541-342-4200 Fax: 541-342-3299
LPID: 4463 Agent: Mark Fleischer Phone: 541-521-9720 Cell/Pgr: 541-521-9720
CoLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: mark@ oregonwaterfrontproperties.com
List: 8/31/2005 Exp: Show: VACANT Poss: ROD+1
Tran: 11/28/2005 Owner: Steven Severin Phone:

Tenant: Phone:

COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 9/24/2005 DOM/CDOM:24 / 24 O/Price: $179,900
Sold: 11/23/2005 Terms:OWNCONT / Sold Price:$179,900
SPID: 4463 S/Agt: Mark Fleischer S/Off: 5EQRO1 S/Off Phone:  541-342-4200

© Copyright 2006 RMLS™ Portland - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



_Presented by: Mike Miller Agent Full
' Coldwell Banker CIR

LOTS AND LAND Status: SLD 4/19/2006 1:25:28 PM
< ML#: 5052519 Area: 233 List Price: $200,000

Address: Holden Creek Ln

City: Leaburg Zip: 97478

Additional Parcels: /

Map Coord: 0/0/0 Zoning: List Type: ER LR: N

County:Lane Tax ID: 1009479

Subdivision:

Manufhs Okay: CC&Rs: #lmage: 3

Elem: WALTERVILLE Middle:THURSTON

High: THURSTON Prop Type: RESID

Legal: 17-15-09-00-00605
Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego:

' GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 3-4.99AC Acres: 4.98 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: / River/Lake: Availability: SALE #Lots:
Perc Test: / RdFrntg: Y Rd Surfc:
Seller Disc: Other Disc: View:
Lot Desc: Soil Type/Class:
Topography:
Soil Cond: Present Use:
IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: NONE, WELL
Existing Structure: Y /BARN
- REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Adjacent to 42418 Holden Creek Rd.
Private:
Public: Beautiful 4.98 acres on Holden Creek Ln. Has older 52 x 52 red bam, all level and usuable land, in area of exceptional
homes. Well drilled 1983, never used (since seller owned home next door w/ well), well log states 20 gpm per bailer test
- well log on file.
S FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/¥Yr: 79 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 3
Crop/Land Lease: : 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
Terms: CASH Escrow Preference: Western - Sheryl H
‘ BROKER /AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5REIOt1 Office: RE/MAX Integrity Phone: 541-345-8100 Fax: 541-302-4899
LPID: WILLHR Agent: Rick Willhite Phone: 541-822-3266 Cell/Pgr:
CoLPID: WILLHD CoBRCD: 5REIO1 CoAgent: Deborah Willhite CoPh: 541-822-3266
Agent E-mail: willhitthomes@msn.com ’
List: 7/13/2005 Exp: Show: VACANT Poss:
Tran: 12/29/2005 ’ Owner: Maxwell Phone:
Tenant: Phone:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION
Pend: 11/1/2005 DOM/CDOM:111/ 111 O/Price: $200,000
Sold:  12/27/2005 Terms:CONV / Sold Price:$205,000
SPID: SNYDERKA  S/Agt: Kathleen Snyder S/Off: 5MILO1 S/Off Phone:  541-349-0494

© Copyright 2006 RMLS™Portland - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE. '



Presented by: Mike Miller Agent Full
Coldwell Banker CIR

LOTS AND LAND Status: SLD 4/19/2006 1:25:29 PM
ML#: 5084155 Area: 234 List Price: $175,000
. N - Address: 38724 place rd
g 7, ‘ City: Fall Creek Zip: 97452
‘ ‘ o Additional Parcels: N/
' — s Map Coord: 16/D/9 Zoning: RR5 List Type: ER LR: N
County:Lane Tax ID: 557908
. . B P g Subdivision:
: W' o e Manufhs Okay: Y CC&Rs:N #lmage:
: ' 'Y . Elem: LUNDY Middle:LOWELL
‘ High: LOWELL Prop Type: RESID

Legal: 18-01-32-00-01800
Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego: LA-ONLY

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 1-2.99AC Acres: 2.68 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: N / OTHER River/Lake: Availability: SALE #lLots:
Perc Test: / RdFmntg: Y Rd Surfc: PAVEDRD
Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc: View: OTHER, MNTAIN
Lot Desc: CLEARED Soil Type/Class:
Topography:SLOPED
Soil Cond: NATIVE Present Use: RAWLAND
IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: POWER, SEPTIC, WELL
Existing Structure: Y /NO-VALU, STORAGE
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: past jasper store on jasper-lowell to pengra to left on place rd to38724
Private: nice gentle sloping acreage with well and septic in. a carport and small storage shed at no value.owc with targe down.
balance due in one year or first draw. 2.68 m/l per lane co.
Pubilic: nice gentle sloping acreage with well and septic in. a carport and small storage shed at no value.
- FINANCIAL
- HTax/¥r: 61297 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: N BAC: % 3
Crop/Land Lease: N 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
Terms: CASH, OWNCONT Escrow Preference: western d. schaefer
BROKER / AGENT DATA

BRCD: 5WJT01 Office: Windermere Jean Tate RE Phone: 541-484-2022 Fax: 541-465-8169
LPID: 993 Agent: Jerry Schwecke Phone: 541-465-8183 Cell/Pgr: 541-912-0242
CoLPID: 993 CoBRCD: 5WJT01 CoAgent: Jerry Schwecke CoPh: 541-465-8183
Agent E-mail: jschwecke @ hotmail.com
List: 11/9/2005 Exp: Show: VACANT Poss: NEGO
Tran: 1/11/2006 Owner: casey and casey llc Phone:

Tenant: Phone:

COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 11/15/2005 DOM/CDOM:6/6 O/Price: $175,000
Sold: 1/11/2006 Terms:CASH/ Sold Price:$165,000
SPID: 1270 S/Agt: Bill Medford S/Off: 5WJT02 S/Off Phone: ~ 541-988-0200

© Copyright 2006 RMLS™Portland - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
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

well 7-9 gpm est. Shared access on this property. Large homes. No mfg. homes, must build 300' away from 25049

Larson home. '
P-hlic: Unbelievable view! Mtn top location. No steep drives, close commute to Eugene or Corvallis. Septic site approved.

Shared access on this property. Large homes. No mfg. homes. New well 7-9 gpm.

FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: 12.55 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: Y BAC: % 3
Crop/Land Lease: ' 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd: '
HOA Incl:
Terms: CASH Escrow Preference: Western Pioneer
BROKER /AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5BHRO1 Office: Beverly Harper Realty Inc. Phone: 541-998-1575 Fax: 541-998-6746
LPID: HARPERBE Agent: Beverly Harper Phone: 541-998-6595 Cell/Pgr:
ColLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: bhr_group@msn.com
List: 6/20/2005 Exp: Show: VACANT Poss: CLOSING
Tran: 1/13/2006 Owner: Kuhnley Phone: 541-424-6005
Tenant: : Phone:
. COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 12/6/2005 DOM/CDOM: 169/ 169 O/Price: $225,000
Sold: 1/12/2006 Terms:OWNCONT / Sold Price: $200,000 ‘
SPID: HARPERBE S/Agt: Beverly Harper S/Off: 5BHRO1 S/Off Phone:  541-998-1575

© Copyright 2006 RMLS™Portland - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



... Presented by: Mike Miller Agent Full
A Coldwell Banker CIR

: LOTS AND LAND Status: SLD 4/19/2006 1:25:34 PM
ML#: 5015650 Area: 243 List Price: $190,000
Address: Lot 28 Hidden Meadow

City: Eugene Zip: 97405
Additional Parcels: /

Map Coord: 0/Z/0 Zoning: RR5 List Type: ER LR: N
County:Lane Tax ID: 1717063

Subdivision:Hidden Meadows

Manufhs Okay: N CC&Rs:Y #image: 2
Elem: PARKER Middle:SPENCER BUTTE

High: SOUTH EUGENE Prop Type: RESID

Legal: 18-03-21-00-05500

Public Internet/Address Display: Y/N Offer/Nego:

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 5-9.99AC Acres: 5 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: / River/Lake: Availability: SALE #iLots:
Perc Test: Y /APROVED RdFrntg: Y Rd Surfc: PAVEDRD
Seller Disc: EXEMPT Other Disc: View: TREES, MNTAIN
Lot Desc: COMMONS, SOLAR, TREES Soil Type/Class:
Topography:ROLLING, SLOPED
Soil Cond: NATIVE Present Use: RESIDNC
IMPROVEMENTS

Utilities: = PHONE, POW-AVL, SPT-APP, UG-UTIL, WAT-AVL, STD-SEP
Existing Structure: N /

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: E. Amazon south to Dillard Rd.; 2 mi. up Dillard on left
Private: Beautiful building site on 5 acres in subdivision of upscale homes. Pastoral views to east. Just outside city limits with
quick access. All 4J schools. 2000 sqft min home size. Ready to build with your own builder.
Public: Beautiful building site on 5 acres in subdivision of upscale homes. Pastoral views to east. Just outside city Ilmlts with
quick access. All 4J schools. 2000 sqft min home size. Ready to build with your own builder.
] FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: 461.3 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 3
Crop/Land Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues:/ YR HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl: COMMONS, OTHER
Terms: CASH, CONV Escrow Preference: Cascade
BROKER /AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5BREOt Office: Bambhart Assoc Real Estate Phone: 541-345-3006 Fax: 541-345-3140
LPID: LANDMAN Agent: Rick Sterry Phone: 541-284-4129 Cell/Pgr:
CoLPID: HEIDECKE CoBRCD:5BREO1 CoAgent: Scott Heidecke CoPh:  541-284-4118
Agent E-mail: landman001 @earthlink.net
List: 3/10/2005 Exp: Show: VACANT Poss: NEGO
Tran: 3/13/2006 Owner: Welsh Dev. LLC Phone:
Tenant: Phone:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION
Pend: 2/3/2006 DOM/CDOM:330/ 461 O/Price: $190,000
Sold: 3/3/2006 Terms:CONV / Sold Price:$190,000
SPID: STARRJER S/Agt: Jeremy Starr $/0ff: 5CHBO1 S/Off Phone:  541-687-1415

© Copyright 2006 RMLS™ Portland - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



Presented by: Mike Miller Agent Full
Coldwell Banker CIR

LOTS AND LAND Status: SLD 4/19/2006 1:25:34 PM
ML#: 5080157 Area: 243 List Price: $249,900
Address: Solar Peak 1
City: Eugene Zip: 97405

° Additional Parcels: /
Map Coord: 38/L/9 Zoning: ListType: ER LR: N
County:Lane Tax ID: Not Found
Subdivision:

W| 0 e Manufhs Okay: CC&Rs: #lmage:

Elem: EDGEWOOD Middle:SPENCER BUTTE
High: SOUTH EUGENE Prop Type: RESID

Legal: 18-03-18-30-01124
Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego:

GENERAL INFORMATION

Lot Size: 1-2.99AC Acres: 2.61 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: / River/Lake: Availability: SALE #Lots:
Perc Test: / RdFrntg: Rd Surfc:
Seller Disc: Other Disc: View: MNTAIN, VALLEY
Lot Desc: TREES Soil Type/Class:
Topography:SLOPED :
Soil Cond: Present Use:

IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: =~ GAS-AVL, POW-AVL, SWR-AVL, UG-UTIL, WAT-AVL
Existing Structure: /

REMARKS

XSt/Dir: Willamette south to 52nd r on Solar Heights Loop to private road at top
Private: Buyer to verify size of lot with county in addition to easements with county. Buyer shall pull power wires from vault at lot

line when building, the conduit is in place. Also, buyer shall install water meter and lines from eweb when building. water
main across street.

r. Slic: Great views of Spencer Butte. Bring your own builder or have Trendsetter Homes build for you Utilities available, lot is
ready to build on. In the city limits w/ 4J schools. Great location above Solar Heights w/ privacy! Area of upscale homes.
One owner is a licensed realtor in oregon.

FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: 1726 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 25
Crop/Land Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
Terms: CASH, CONV : Escrow Preference: Western Title Brenda
BROKER/AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5WJTO1 Office: Windermere Jean Tate RE Phone: 541-484-2022 Fax: 541-465-8169
LPID: 3994 Agent: Richard Sorric Phone: 541-683-9868 Cell/Pgr:
ColLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: sorric@windermere.com
List: 10/24/2005 Exp: Show: VACANT Poss:
Tran: 4/10/2006 Owner: Rick and Brad Phone: 541-221-2609 .
Tenant: Phone:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION =——
Pend: 3/31/2006 DOM/CDOM:158 / O/Price: $249,900
Sold: 4/10/2006 Terms:CASH/ Sold Price:$249,900
SPID: 3994 S/Agt: Richard Sorric S/Off: 5WJTO1 S/Off Phone: ~ 541-484-2022

© Copyright 2006 RMLS™ Portland - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



Presented by: Mike Miller Agent Full
Coldwell Banker CIR

LOTS AND LAND Status: SLD 4/19/2006 1:25:34 PM
v _ : ML#: 5022394 Area: 244 List Price: $185,000
' Address: 16 Los Altos
, ‘ City: Eugene Zip: 97405
: o Additional Parcels: . /
. ' B Map Coord: 36/K/6 Zoning: List Type: ER LR: N
County:Lane Tax ID: Not Found

Subdivision:The Summit

AW'lob'e Manufhs Okay: CC&Rs:Y #image:
LARA 114 1 1)) Elem: MCCORNACK Middle:KENNEDY

High: CHURCHILL Prop Type: RESID
Legal: TBD at escrow
Public Internet/Address Display: Y/N Offer/Nego:

. GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 1-2.99AC Acres: 1.7 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: / River/Lake: Availability: SALE #Lots:
Perc Test: / RdFrntg: Rd Surfc: PAVEDRD
Seller Disc: Other Disc: View: TREES
Lot Desc: PRIVATE Soil Type/Class:
* Topography:ROLLING, SLOPED :
Soil Cond: NATIVE Present Use:
IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: CABLETV, GAS, PHONE, SEWER, UG-UTIL, WATER
Existing Structure: /
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: 18th to Bailey Hill to Warren to Summit Terrace to the top
Private: Spectacular views, beautiful and lovely meadows, environmental integrity in the city. Property tax TBA
Public: Spectacular views, beautiful and lovely meadows, environmental integrity in the city. Property tax TBA
FINANCIAL
Proop Tax/Yr: 0 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 3
( fLand Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC:
he A Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA incl: :
Terms: CASH, CONV Escrow Preference: Cascade
BROKER /AGENT DATA .
BRCD: 5BREO1 Office: Barnhart Assoc Real Estate Phone: 541-345-3006 Fax: 541-345-3140
LPID: 3790 Agent: Jim Barnhart Phone: 541-345-0708 Cell/Pgr:
CoLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: jimb@barnhartassociates.com
List: 4/5/2005 Exp: Show: VACANT ' Poss:
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
septic. Drainfields in. Buyer may live in RV on prop during home construction. Min 1800 sqft.

Public: Flat building lots 1 - 2 acres. 5 lots on small lake frontage. All lots open and clear w/valley & Mt. views. Greenway. No

MFG homes. Min sqgft = 1800.Final plat expected by April 1. Only 20 min. to downtown Eugene.

- FINANCIAL

Prop Tax/Yr: 710.84 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: N BAC: % 3

Crop/Land Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC:

HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:

HOA Incl:

Terms: CASH, CONV Escrow Preference: Cascade (Cindy)
BROKER/AGENT DATA

BRCD: 5BREO1 Office: Barnhart Assoc Rea! Estate Phone: 541-345-3006 Fax: 541-345-3140

LPID: HEIDECKE Agent: Scott Heidecke Phone: 541-284-4118 Cell/Pgr: 541-517-5765

CoLPID: LANDMAN CoBRCD:5BREO1 CoAgent:
Agent E-mail: scotth@barnhartassociates.com

List: 2/1/2006 Exp: Show:
Tran: 3/27/2006 Owner:
Tenant:

Rick Sterry CoPh: 541-284-4129
24HR-NC, VACANT Poss: CLOSING
Ron & Joanne Schmitt Phone:

Phone:

© Copyright 2006 RMLS™Portland - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



© 2006 ) R Presented by:  Mike Miller Agent Full
: el T Coldwell Banker CIR

§ LOTS AND LAND Status: ACT 4/19/2006 1:25:16 PM
B ML#: 6916751 Area: 238 List Price: $250,000
B Address: 30 Duncan Island RD
& City: Mapleton Zip: 97453
} Additional Parcels: /

Map Coord: 0/A/0 Zoning: F2 List Type: ER LR: N
County:Lane Tax ID: 769560
Subdivision:Other
Manufhs Okay: Y CC&Rs:N #image: 2
Elem: MAPLETON Middle:MAPLETON
High: MAPLETON Prop Type: RESID
Legal: 18-11-11-00 TL1400
. Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego:

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size:  5-9.99AC Acres: 5 Lot Dimensions: 350 X 710 X 520
Waterfront: Y /RIVER River/Lake: Siuslaw River Availability: SALE #Lots:
Perc Test: N/ RdFrntg: Rd Surfc:
Seller Disc: Other Disc: View: RIVER
Lot Desc: Soil Type/Class:
Topography:LEVEL
Soil Cond: Present Use:
IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: NONE
Existing Structure: /
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: E to Mapleton; R onto Sweet Cr Rd; cross Duncan Is Bridge; R to gate.
Private: Lot is part of a subdivision platted and recorded in 1922.
Public: Flat, level acreage with deep water river frontage on north and natural estuary south. Wonderful site for a second home
or full-time living.
N FINANCIAL '
" . Tax/¥r: O Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 3
C..plLand Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
Terms: CASH Escrow Preference:
BROKER / AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5CBCO1 Office: Coldwell Banker Coast Real Est Phone: 541-997-7777 Fax: 541-997-7159
LPID: WHEELERP Agent: Patricia Wheeler Phone: 541-997-7777 Cell/Pgr: 541-999-0797
ColLPID: JANELLEN CoBRCD:5CBCO1 CoAgent: Janellen Edwards CoPh:  541-999-9064
Agent E-mail: pawheeler@aol.com
List: 2/28/2006  Exp: Show: CALL-LA, CALL-LO Poss: CLOSING
Tran: 3/27/2006 Owner: Sears Phone:
Tenant: Phone:

© Copyright 2006 RMLS™Portland - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE 1S APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



02 008 e ’ | Presented by:  Mike Miller ' Agent Full

Coldwell Banker CIR

Address: 31 Duncan Island RD
City: Mapleton Zip: 97453
Additional Parcels: /

S Legal: 18-11-11-00 TL1400
Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego:

LOTS AND LAND Status: ACT  4/19/2006 1:25:16 PM
ML#: 6916752 Area: 238 List Price: $250,000

Map Coord: 0/A/0 Zoning: F2 List Type: ER LR: N
County:Lane Tax ID: 769560

Subdivision:Siuslaw Shore Acres

Manufhs Okay: Y CC&Rs:N #image: 2
Elem: MAPLETON Middle:MAPLETON

High: MAPLETON Prop Type: RESID

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size:  5-9.99AC Acres: 5 Lot Dimensions: 280 x 887 x 320
Waterfront: Y /RIVER River/Lake: Siuslaw River Availability: SALE #Lots:
Perc Test: N/ RdFrntg: Rd Surfc:
Seller Disc: Other Disc: View: RIVER
Lot Desc: Soil Type/Class:
Topography:LEVEL
Soil Cond: NATIVE ' Present Use:
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



Presented by: Mike Miller Agent Full
Coldwell Banker CIR

LOTS AND LAND Status: ACT  4/19/2006 1:25:16 PM

ML#: 6916150 Area: 238 List Price: $249,500

Address: TL3600 HWY 36

B City: Swisshome Zip: 97480

Additional Parcels: /

Map Coord: 0/A/0 Zoning: RRS ListType: ER LR: N

¥ County:Lane Tax ID: Not Found

B¥ Subdivision:None

Manufhs Okay: Y CC&Rs: © #lmage: 6

R Elem: MAPLETON Middle:

High: MAPLETON Prop Type: RESID

$ Legal: 17-09-29-34 .

e Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego:

GENERAL INFORMATION

Lot Size: 1-2.99AC Acres: 2.25 Lot Dimensions: 2.25 ACRES
Waterfront: Y / RIVER River/Lake: Siuslaw Availability: SALE #Lots:
Perc Test: Y /APROVED RdFrntg: Rd Surfc: GRAVLRD
Seller Disc: Other Disc: View: TREES, RIVER
Lot Desc: CLEARED, TREES Soil Type/Class:
Topography:LEVEL
Soil Cond: Present Use:

IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: SPT-APP
Existing Structure: /

REMARKS

XSt/Dir: HWY 126 TO 36 TO SWISSHOME, TURN RT BEFORE RED CHURCH, FOLLOW RD, CROSS

Private: BEAUTIFUL RIVER FRONT, RIVER VIEW ACREAGE. FLAT, SEPTIC APPROVAL, PARTIAL CLEARING,
SURVEYED. CORNERS MARKED IN DARK RED TAPE, BRIGHT PINK TAPE MARKS SEPTIC PATH, BLUE &
WHITE TAPE MARKS ELEVATION. TREED ON RIVER FRONT & CLUSTERS OF WESTERN RED CEDARS.
SELLER HAS BIDS FOR WELL, SEPTIC & ELECTRIC. SELLER TO POSSIBLY SHARE COST OF WELL &
ELECTRIC INSTALLATI

.olic:
FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: 273 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 25
Crop/Land Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl: ,
. Terms: CASH, CONV Escrow Preference:
BROKER /AGENT DATA

BRCD: 5PPPO1 Office: Prudential Pacific Properties Phone: 541-997-6000 Fax: 541-997-1257
LPID: HEWLETTM Agent: Maureen Hewlett Phone:541-997-7428 Cell/Pgr: 541-991-7794
CoLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: maureen @ oregonfast.net
List: 8/8/2005 Exp: Show: CALL1IST Poss:
Tran: 4/7/2006 Owner: SPEER Phone:

Tenant: . Phone:

© Copyright 2006 RMLS™Portland - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



8 Presented by: Mike Miller Agent Fufl
Coldwell Banker CIR

S LOTS AND LAND Status: ACT 4/19/2006 1:25:14 PM
3 ML#: 6007483 Area: 237 List Price:  $152,000
Address: 93069 APPLEGATE Lot 2

City: Cheshire Zip: 97448

M Additional Parcels: Y/Sub Lots
8 Map Coord: 0/A/0 Zoning: RR2 List Type: ER LR: N

County:Lane Tax ID: 57792

Subdivision:Applegate Meadows

Manufhs Okay: N CC&Rs:Y #lmage: 7

Elem: LAUREL Middle:OAKLEA

High: JUNCTION CITY Prop Type: RESID

Legal: Lot 2 Applegate Meadows: PA056281

Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego: LA-ONLY

Virtual Tour
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 1-2.99AC Acres: 1.5 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: Y /LAKE River/Lake: Brock's Loch Availability: SALE #lLots: 10
Perc Test: Y /APROVED RdFmtg: Y Rd Surfc: PAVEDRD
Seller Disc: EXEMPT Other Disc: View: LAKE, VALLEY
Lot Desc: CLEARED, PASTURE, SOLAR Soil Type/Class:
Topography:FLOODPL, LEVEL
Soil Cond: NATIVE, COMPACT Present Use: RESIDNC
IMPROVEMENTS

Utilities: CABLETV, PHONE, POWER, SPT-APP, UG-UTIL, WELL
Existing Structure: N /NONE

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Hwy 99 N to Hwy 36 W to Applegate Trail S 1/4 mi. to prop.
Private: County lists 100 yr. flood plain. Home ground floor to be approx. 1ft above current grade. Reservations only until final

plat records - $2000 on EM contract - call LA for details. Seller will drill well. Buyer shall instalt well pump and Adventex
septic. Drainfields in. Buyer may live in RV on prop during home construction. Min 1800 sqft.

Public: Flat building lots 1 - 2 acres. 5 lots on small lake frontage. All lots open. and clear w/valley & Mt. views. Greenway. No
MFG homes. Min sqft = 1800.Final plat expected by April 1. Only 20 min. to downtown Eugene.
4 FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: 710.84 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: N BAC: % 3
Crop/Land Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
Terms:  CASH, CONV Escrow Preference: Cascade (Cindy)
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
Utilities: CABLETV, POWER, WELL
Existing Structure: / FENCED
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Hwy 99W left on Orchard/Coon right on Orchard Tract Rd. Right to Drivewa
Private: Well 60 Gpm, level nice property. Fenced, Lot line adjustment in progress. Septic approval, Call L/A for restrictions of
manufactured homes.
Public: Fenced, level nice private,long drive to the property, 60 GPM well. Septic approval, View of Pond.
FINANCIAL
p Tax/Yr: O Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 3
_op/Land Lease: N 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
Terms: CASH Escrow Preference:
BROKER/AGENT DATA

BRCD: 5REIO1 Office: RE/MAX Integrity Phone: 541-345-8100 Fax: 541-302-4899
LPID: 3391 Agent: Claudia Bailey Phone: 541-984-5403 Cell/Pgr:
ColLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: cbailey@remax.net ‘ .
List: 2/10/2006 Exp: Show: VACANT Poss:
Tran: 4/5/2006 Owner: Andy Bailey Phone:

Tenant: Phone:

© Copyright 2006 RMLS™Portland - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE 1S APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



S Presented by: Mike Miller Agent Full
Coldwell Banker CIR

LOTS AND LAND Status: ACT 4/19/2006 1:25:13 PM
ML#: 6027383 Area: 236 List Price: $249,900
Address: 91120 POODLE CREEK RD
City: Noti Zip: 97461
Additional Parcels: /
Map Coord: 0/A/0 Zoning: RR-5 ListType: ER LR: N
County:Lane Tax ID: 4146591
Subdivision:
Manufhs Okay: Y CC&Rs: #lmage: 1
¥ Elem: VENETA Middle:
¥ High: JUNCTION CITY Prop Type: RESID

& Legal: 16-06-31-00-00803
Bl Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego:

GENERAL INFORMATION

Lot Size:  3-4.99AC Acres: 3.03 Lot Dimensions:

Waterfront: / River/Lake: Availability: SALE #lLots:

Perc Test: / RdFrntg: Rd Surfc: GRAVLRD

Seller Disc: Other Disc: View: TREES, MNTAIN

Lot Desc: WOODED Soil Type/Class:

Topography:SLOPED

Soil Cond: Present Use: RESIDNC
IMPROVEMENTS

Utilities: PHONE, POW-AVL, SEPTIC, WELL
Existing Structure: Y /MOBL-HM, SHOP, STORAGE

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Spring Creek to Lawerance to Hwy 36 to Poodle Creek
Private: Sell contengent on POP. Well is 4 years old. Owners are living on site, call first to view land, appointment needed for

home unless sellers are present and premit to do so. Beware of friendly and playful dog. Lockbox for driveway access
located on fence post to the left of the gate.

Public: Build your dream home on 3.03 acres of slightly sloped land with existing manufactured home on site (not included in
: the price). Land alerady has a road, power, phone, well, septic, and many trees.
. FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: 600 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 225
Crop/Land Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
Terms: CASH, CONvV Escrow Preference:
BROKER /AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5REIO1 Office: RE/MAX Integrity Phone:541-345-8100 Fax: 541-302-4899
LPID: PSHANE  Agent: Shane Persinger ' Phone: 541-517-8317 Cell/Pgr:
CoLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: shanepersinger @ remax.net
List: 4/12/2006 Exp: Show: APTONLY, CALL1ST, RMLSLBX Poss: CLOSING
Tran:  4/13/2006 Owner: Ronald & Robert Phone: 541-998-3616
Tenant: Phone:

© Copyright 2006 RMLS™Portland - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



Presented by: Mike Miller Agent Full .
Coldwell Banker CIR

LOTS AND LAND Status: ACT  4/19/2006 1:25:12 PM

ML#: 6007562 Area: 236 List Price: $215,000

Address: 25270 PERKINS RD

City: Veneta Zip: 97487

No Photo

Additional Parcels:

/

Map Coord: 66/B/2 Zoning: List Type: ER LR: N
‘ _ County:Lane Tax ID: 4150296
s S . Subdivision:
w. 0 e Manufhs Okay: CC&Rs: #image:
e o d - Elem: VENETA Middle:
’ High: ELMIRA Prop Type: RESID
Legal: 18 0506 20 01500 000
Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego:
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size:  3-4.99AC Acres: 4.89 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: / River/Lake: Availability: SALE #Lots:
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
Lot Desc: GOLFCSE, POND, TREES : Soil Type/Class:
Topography:FLOODPL, LEVEL
Soil Cond: NATIVE | Present Use: FARM, RAWLAND

IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: GAS-AVL, POW-AVL, SWR-AVL, WAT-AVL
Existing Structure: / NONE

REMARKS

XSt/Dir: I-5 Exit 174W to 99S, Rt. on Woodson Place, Rt. on River Rd., North.

Private: Cottage Grove, 20 min. to Eugene. Lg.1.55 Acre building lot adjacent to Hidden Valley golf course w/175 Ft. of road
frontage. New high school & hospital. Shop, busline, churches. R-2 zone allows duplex, etc. Bennett Creek & pond with
dam. Possible owner finance. Tax date to be updated. Seller licensed Oregon real estate broker.
hitp://www.pilotrealty.com S

lic: Beautiful Cottage Grove, 20 min. to Eugene. New high school & hospital. Large 1.55 Acre building lot adjacent to
Hidden Valley golf course. R-2 zone allows duplex, etc. Creek, pond. Possible owner finance. Seller licensed Oregon
real estate broker.

FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: 2416 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: N BAC: % 3
. Crop/Land Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd: .
HOA incl:
Terms: CASH, CONV, OTHER Escrow Preference:
BROKER /AGENT DATA

BRCD: 5PRLO1 Office: Pilot Realty LLC Phone: 541-683-7777 Fax: 541-683-7799
LPID: LIENIELS Agent: Peter Lie-Nielsen Phone:541-683-7777 Cell/Pgr: 541-915-2127
ColLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: peter@pilotrealty.com
List: 8/20/2005 Exp: Show: VACANT Poss: CLOSING
Tran: 3/28/2006 Owner: Lie-Nielsen Phone:

Tenant: Phone:

© Copyright 2006 RMLS™Portland - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



P ST : T 3 Presented by: Mike Miller Agent Full
o S / : Coldwell Banker CIR

LOTS AND LAND Status: ACT 4/19/2006 1:25:12 PM
ML#: 6027611 Area: 236 List Price: $205,000
.. Address: Forest Meadows Lot 3
“ City: Veneta Zip: 97487
Additional Parcels: /
Map Coord: 66/A/2 Zoning: ListType: ER LR: N
County:Lane Tax ID: 1082765

Subdivision:Forest Meadows

Manufhs Okay: N CC&Rs:Y #image: 4
Elem: ELMIRA Middle:FERN RIDGE

High: ELMIRA Prop Type: RESID

Legal: Lot 3 Forest Meadows

Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego: LA-ONLY

GENERAL INFORMATION

Lot Size:  1-2.99AC Acres: 2.6 Lot Dimensions: 300x363
Waterfront: N / River/Lake: Availability: SALE #Lots: 1
Perc Test: / RdFrntg: Rd Surfc: PAVEDRD
Seller Disc: Other Disc: View: TREES
Lot Desc: Soil Type/Class:
Topography:LEVEL '
Soil Cond: Present Use:

IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: POWER, UG-UTIL, WELL, STD-SEP
Existing Structure: N /

REMARKS

XSt/Dir: 126 to Right on Territorial to Right on Jeans to Forest Meadows on Left
Private: Look for White Vinyl rail fencing into small subdivision of Forest Meadows. There may not be a sign. 2.6 acre beautiful

homesite. Paved private road that ends at lake. White vinyl three rail fencing installed! Large open lot with limited trees.
Great place to build with lots of sun exposure. Nice CC&R's for upscale homes!
Pr-lic: 2.6 acre beautiful homesite. Nothing like it available. Paved private road that ends at lake. White vinyl three rail fencing
. installed and separates all lots! Large open lot with limited trees. Great place to build with lots of sun exposure. Nice
CC&R's for upscale homes!

FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: 3456.25 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 25
Crop/Land Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC: % O
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
Terms: CASH, CONV Escrow Preference: First American- Moi
BROKER /AGENT DATA

BRCD: 5REIO1. Office: RE/MAX Integrity Phone: 541-345-8100 Fax: 541-302-4899
LPID: 43620 Agent: Christopher Suarez Phone:541-984-5419 Cell/Pgr: 541-731-9646
CoLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: ‘ CoPh:
Agent E-mail: Chris@SuarezSells.com
List: 4/13/2006 Exp: Show: VACANT Poss:
Tran: 4/14/2006 Owner: of record Phone:

Tenant: Phone:

© Copyright 2006 RMLS™Portland - MLS INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
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